
Order Bib Name CC

1 102 GAGGINO Giulia ASD POWER BLOCK

2 121 CAZZANIGA Rebecca CHALK NORRIS ASD

3 108 DEAMBROSIS Emma B-SIDE SSD ARL

4 122 SPAMPANATO Arianna CHALK NORRIS ASD

5 127 PERETTI Maia ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

6 103 FINO Viola B-SIDE SSD ARL

7 119 ORTALDA Giulia C.U.S. TORINO

8 106 PECIS Ottavia B-SIDE SSD ARL

9 118 GIUBERGIA Cecilia C.U.S. TORINO

10 109 CASTELLANI Sofia B-SIDE SSD ARL

11 115 CAVALLO Beatrice C.A.T. TORINO

12 137 DONGIOVANNI Margherita ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

13 128 BENSO Teresa INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

14 136 LERDA Stella ROCODROMO ASD

15 113 RIZZATO Sara BIGUP SRL SSD

16 111 ROVERA Arianna BIGUP SRL SSD

17 112 PETRIS Aurora sofia BIGUP SRL SSD

18 101 ALTARINI Giulia sara ASD POWER BLOCK

19 117 LUPO Priscilla C.A.T. TORINO

20 114 RAIMONDO Miriam C.A.T. TORINO

21 120 ORTALDA Martina C.U.S. TORINO

22 107 ZABALDANO Zoe B-SIDE SSD ARL

23 104 ZANIBONI Cecilia B-SIDE SSD ARL

24 105 TRAVAGLINI Eleonora B-SIDE SSD ARL

25 124 BICH Giulia CLIMBING HOUSE AO

26 116 KHARCHENKO Daria C.A.T. TORINO

27 129 BROCCO Erika IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

28 123 RASPO Alessia CLIMBING HOUSE AO

29 134 CLAVEL Alisee OASI VERTICAL AO

30 110 BOLSI Sara B-SIDE SSD ARL

31 130 MUSSA Matilda thu ha LA MOLE S.S.D.

Macro NO 2° prova di qualifica U21 Senior (L)
9 March 2025 - 9 March 2025

Senior F Lead Qualifica Route 1 Startlist



32 135 GIROD Amelie OASI VERTICAL AO

33 133 BACCON Greta OASI VERTICAL AO

34 126 PERNIGOTTI Margherita ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

35 125 PRAMOTTON Miriam CLIMBING HOUSE AO

36 132 CHARBONNIER Claire OASI VERTICAL AO

37 131 CAMPOREALE Margherita LA MOLE S.S.D.

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 09:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 117 LUPO Priscilla C.A.T. TORINO

2 114 RAIMONDO Miriam C.A.T. TORINO

3 120 ORTALDA Martina C.U.S. TORINO

4 107 ZABALDANO Zoe B-SIDE SSD ARL

5 104 ZANIBONI Cecilia B-SIDE SSD ARL

6 105 TRAVAGLINI Eleonora B-SIDE SSD ARL

7 124 BICH Giulia CLIMBING HOUSE AO

8 116 KHARCHENKO Daria C.A.T. TORINO

9 129 BROCCO Erika IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

10 123 RASPO Alessia CLIMBING HOUSE AO

11 134 CLAVEL Alisee OASI VERTICAL AO

12 110 BOLSI Sara B-SIDE SSD ARL

13 130 MUSSA Matilda thu ha LA MOLE S.S.D.

14 135 GIROD Amelie OASI VERTICAL AO

15 133 BACCON Greta OASI VERTICAL AO

16 126 PERNIGOTTI Margherita ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

17 125 PRAMOTTON Miriam CLIMBING HOUSE AO

18 132 CHARBONNIER Claire OASI VERTICAL AO

19 131 CAMPOREALE Margherita LA MOLE S.S.D.

20 102 GAGGINO Giulia ASD POWER BLOCK

21 121 CAZZANIGA Rebecca CHALK NORRIS ASD

22 108 DEAMBROSIS Emma B-SIDE SSD ARL

23 122 SPAMPANATO Arianna CHALK NORRIS ASD

24 127 PERETTI Maia ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

25 103 FINO Viola B-SIDE SSD ARL

26 119 ORTALDA Giulia C.U.S. TORINO

27 106 PECIS Ottavia B-SIDE SSD ARL

28 118 GIUBERGIA Cecilia C.U.S. TORINO

29 109 CASTELLANI Sofia B-SIDE SSD ARL

30 115 CAVALLO Beatrice C.A.T. TORINO

31 137 DONGIOVANNI Margherita ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
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32 128 BENSO Teresa INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

33 136 LERDA Stella ROCODROMO ASD

34 113 RIZZATO Sara BIGUP SRL SSD

35 111 ROVERA Arianna BIGUP SRL SSD

36 112 PETRIS Aurora sofia BIGUP SRL SSD

37 101 ALTARINI Giulia sara ASD POWER BLOCK

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 09:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 


